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Hardware Removed

 

Parts List

FinishColorMaterialDescriptionRevPart NumberQtyItem

GalvanizedBright14 Ga GalvanizedInner Panel3886SP0800MTU-P11

See Part ListSee Part ListSee Part List6500 MTU Inner Panel Support Bracket0STK-Q-0764042

Zinc PlatedBrightProperty Class 8 SteelFlange Lock Nut M82STK-Q-0731043

Zinc PlatedBrightProperty Class 8.8 Medium Carbon Steel Quenched & TemperedM8 x 12mm Hex Socket Cap Screw (DIN 6912)2STK-Q-0070044
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No. Revisions Date

By/Par

Rev.

Description

Material

Matière

Drawn By

Dessiné Par

Customer

Client

Color

Couleur

Part Number

Numéro Pièce

Detail Rev.

Projection

Flatness

Aplatissement

Max 3.0mm

Date

Date

Tél: (450) 979-4373

Fax: (450) 979-4626

www.exmweb.com

Isometric View

See Part List

Patrick Deschenes
10-Sep-13
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Change design to incorporate 

mounting bracket

Revision adjustment

31-Aug-04

07-Feb-08

Patrick

Patrick
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6500 MTU8-- Inner Panel

  

 

886SP0800MTU

3

Change design to standard style

29-Feb-08 Patrick
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Finish

Fini

See Part List

See Part List

Tolerance ±0.8mm unless otherwise specified Tolérance ±0.8mm sauf spécification contraire
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All knockouts are actual size / Les disques défonçables sont grandeur réel

C:\Vault_Workspace\Inventor_Dwg\Inv-8\886SPMTU\886SP0800MTU.idw

370.0

730.0

2

1

4

3

26.0

18.0

25.0

18.0

10.4

23.0

R3.0

R3.0

R6.0


